



offered by a Wyoming

Student Signature

Hathaway Scholarship Extension Request

Students may elect to use remaining semesters of Hathaway at a Wyoming community based on Enrolled Ac 63 passed by the Wyoming Legislature in 2011. According to statute stueteritsing Opportunity, Performance or Hono time

_			

I understand that all eligibility requirements must be met to maintain eligibility for the Hathaway Scholarship. This is a request for an extension of my Hathaway Scholarsh Northwest CollegeBy electing to use additional semesters at a community college **reducing** future semesters of eligibility at the University of Wyoming. Hathaway Scholarships can be received for a maximum of the equivalent of eight full time semesters combined at the Wyoming colleges.

Date

<u>Please sign, date, and return this form to:</u>
Orendorff Building

Orendorff Building Financial Aid Office 231 W Sixth St Powell, WY 82435 (307)754-6158 Fax (307)754-6154